
平成23年度の調達計画
（平成23年度政府調達セミナー資料）

１ 物品一般 Ｐ．1

２ 医療技術 Ｐ．2～6

Ｈ．２３．４．２２

防　衛　省



１
１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　（省庁等名／Ministry　of　Defence）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

複写機（静電式）の借上げ 3,334 台 2011年8月 2011年5月 借入及び保守
Copying Machine,Indirect Elect 3,334 EA August,2011 May,2011 The services to be

rent

野外炊具１号（２２改） 47 台 2011年8月 2011年6月 製造
Kitchen　Trailer　Mounted 47 EA August,2011 July,2011 Manufacture 

グレーダ 21 台 2011年8月 2011年5月 製造又は販売
GRADER,ROAD,MOTORIZED 21 UN August,2011 May, 2011 Manufacture or Sale

トラッククレーン 17 台 2011年8月 2011年5月 製造又は販売
CRANE,BASIC UNIT,TRUCK MOUNTED  17 UN August,2011 May, 2011 Manufacture or Sale

除雪車  5 台 2011年8月 2011年5月 製造又は販売
SNOW REMOVAL UNIT,SELF PROPELL 5 UN August,2011 May, 2011 Manufacture or Sale

4 －

照会先：
〒114-8564
東京都北区十条台1丁目5-70
陸上自衛隊補給統制本部
需品部補給計画課器材班
TEL：03-3908-5121（内線2428）
FAX：03-3908-5121（内線2454）
Equipment Section,
Supply Planning Division,
Quartermaster Department
Ground Materiel Control
Command JGSDF,
1-5-70 Jujodai, Kitaku
Tokyo 114-8564
TEL

1

5 － －

照会先：
〒114-8564
東京都北区十条台1丁目5-70
陸上自衛隊補給統制本部
施設部補給計画課調達計画班
TEL：03-3908-5121（内線3704）
FAX：03-3908-5121（内線2374）
Procurement Planning Section
Suply planning Division,
Engineer Department
Ground Materiel Control
Command JGSDF,
1-5-70 Jujodai, Kitaku
Tokyo 114-85

3 － －

－

2

（１／１）

－ －

3～5

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)

－ －

1～2



２
２．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　（Ministry of Deffense／Entity）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

照会先：
デジタルラジオグラフィシステム 1式 2011年5月 製造又は販売 〒239-8686
Digital Radiography System 1 Set May,2011 Manufacture or Sale 神奈川県横須賀市走水1-10-20

防衛大学校総務部衛生課

TEL: 046-841-3810(内線2782)

FAX: 046-843-6236

Medical Division,

Administrative Department of

National Defense Academy 
1-10-20 Hashirimizu,Yokosuca-sh

Kanagawa 239-8686

TEL: 046-841-3810(ext.2782)
FAX: 046-843-6236

調達機関：

〒162-8860

東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛省装備施設本部需品課

TEL: 03-3268-3111(内線35430)

FAX: 03-5227-2465

Supplies Division, 
Equipment Procurement and
Construction Office
Ministry of Defense

5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

TEL: 03-3268-3111(ext.35430)

FAX: 03-5227-2465

(１/５)

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)

１ － － －

１



３

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010

of documents specifications
照会先：

2 ＤＮＡシーケンサー １台 2011年7月 製造又は販売 〒359-8513
DNA　SEQUENCER １EA July，2011 Manufacture or Sale 埼玉県所沢市並木３－２

防衛医科大学校教務部教務課
TEL:04-2995-1837(内線2375)
FAX:04-2995-0638
Instruction Division
Department of Academic Affairs
National Defense　Medical College 
3-2 Namiki,Tokorozawa-shi
Saitama 359-8513
TEL:04-2995-1837(ext.2375)
FAX:04-2995-0638
調達機関：
〒162-8860
東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1
防衛省装備施設本部需品課
TEL:03-3268-3111(内線35430)
FAX:03-5227-2465
Supplies Division,
Equipment Procurement and
Construction Office Ministry of Defen
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860
TEL:03-3268-3111(ext.35430)
FAX:03-5227-2465
照会先：

全自動細胞解析装置 1式 2011年6月 製造又は販売 〒359-8513
Flow Cytometry System 1set june，2011 Manufacture or Sale 埼玉県所沢市並木３－２

防衛医科大学校 防衛医学研究センター
TEL:04-2995-1211(内線2703)

FAX:04-2996-2081

Research Institute

National Defense Medical College

3-2 Namiki,Tokorozawa-shi

Saitama 359-8513
TEL:04-2995-1211(ext.2703)
FAX:04-2996-2081

調達機関：

〒162-8860

東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛省装備施設本部需品課

TEL:03-3268-3111(内線35430)

FAX:03-5227-2465

Supplies Division,
Equipment Procurement and
Construction Office Ministry of Defen

5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

TEL:03-3268-3111(ext.35430)

FAX:03-5227-2465

3 －

(２/５)

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)

２

－ － －

－

３

－



４

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

照会先：

ＦＰＤ搭載移動式Ｘ線装置 １式 2011年6月 製造又は販売 〒359-8513

Digital Radiographic Mobile X-ray System 1set June,2011 Manufacture or Sale 埼玉県所沢市並木3-2

with Flat Panel Detector 防衛医科大学校病院事務部庶務課

TEL: 04-2995-1511(内線3019)

FAX: 04-2995-0714

General Affairs Division,

Administrative Department of

眼底三次元画像解析装置 １式 2011年6月 製造又は販売 National Defense

Optical Coherence Tomography 1set June,2011 Manufacture or Sale Medical College Hospital,

3-2 Namiki, Tokorozawa-shi

Saitama 359-8513

TEL: 04-2995-1511(ext. 3019)

FAX: 04-2995-0714

小児用人工呼吸器 ２式 2011年6月 製造又は販売

Infant Ventilator ２set June,2011 Manufacture or Sale 調達機関：

〒162-8860

東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛省装備施設本部需品課

TEL: 03-3268-3111(内線35430)

磁気共鳴断層撮影装置 １式 2011年6月 2011年4月 製造又は販売 FAX: 03-5227-2465

Magnetic Resonance Imaging System 1set June,2011 April,2011 Manufacture or Sale Supplies Division, 

Equipment Procurement and

Construction Office

Ministry of Defense

5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

人工心肺装置 １式 2011年6月 － － － 製造又は販売 Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

Extracorporeal Circulation Machine 1set June,2011 Manufacture or Sale TEL: 03-3268-3111(ext.35430)

FAX: 03-5227-2465

超音波診断装置 １式 2011年6月 製造又は販売

Echocardiography 1set June,2011 Manufacture or Sale

8

4

5 － －

－

7

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)

－ －

－

6

－

(３/５)

４～９

－

9 - －

－

－ －

－



５

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010

of documents specifications
　

デジタル画像処理装置，医務室用 2 個 2011年6月 製造又は販売 照会先：

X-ray digital camera 2 EA June,2011 Manufacture or Sale 〒114-8564 

東京都北区十条台１丁目5-70

陸上自衛隊補給統制本部

体外自動式除細動器 84 個 2011年7月 2011年3月 2011年5月 - 製造又は販売 衛生部補給計画課補給整備班

Automatic Defibrillator 84 EA July,2011 March,2011 May,2011 Manufacture or Sale TEL:03-3908-5121（内線2873）

FAX:03-3908-5121（内線2854）

Procurement Section,

デジタルガンマカメラ 1 式 2011年8月 2011年3月 2011年5月 製造又は販売 Supply planning Division,

Digital gamma camera 1 Set August,2011 March,2011 May,2011 Manufacture or Sale Medical Department,

Ground Material Control

Command, JGSDF

手術準備車搭載器材，２型用 1 式 2011年8月 製造又は販売 1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku

Medical instrumental set, 1 Set August,2011 Manufacture or Sale Tokyo 114-8564

operative preparation unit TEL:03-3908-5121（ext.2873）

FAX:03-3908-5121（ext.2854）

調達機関：

超音波画像診断装置，胸部用 1 個 2011年7月 製造又は販売 〒162-8860

Ultrasonic diagnostic equipment 1 EA July,2011 Manufacture or Sale 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛省装備施設本部需品課

TEL:03-3268-3111（内線35430）

高圧蒸気滅菌器 1 個 2011年7月 製造又は販売 FAX:03-5227-2465

Hi pressur steam sterilizer 1 EA July,2011 Manufacture or Sale Equipment Procurement

and Construction Office

Ministry of Deffense

超音波診断装置，循環器用 1 個 2011年8月 製造又は販売 5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

Ultrasonic diagnostic equipment 1 EA August,2011 Manufacture or Sale Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

TEL:03-3268-3111（ext.35430）

FAX:03-5227-2465

胃部デジタルＸ線システム 1 個 2011年6月 製造又は販売

X-ray digital system for gastric 1 EA June,2011 Manufacture or Sale 調達機関：

〒114-8564 

東京都北区十条台１丁目5-70

Ｘ線撮影装置，デジタル式，携帯用 2 個 2011年5月 製造又は販売 陸上自衛隊補給統制本部

X-ray digital camera portable 2 EA May,2011 Manufacture or Sale 衛生部補給計画課補給整備班

TEL:03-3908-5121（内線2873）

FAX:03-3908-5121（内線2854）

ストレッチャー，振動対策付（ヘリ搭載用） 4 個 2011年7月 製造又は販売 Procurement Section,

Stretcher for medical evacuation 4 EA July,2011 Manufacture or Sale Supply planning Division,

Medical Department,

Ground Material Control

超音波診断装置（ヘリ搭載用） 4 個 2011年7月 製造又は販売 Command, JGSDF

Ultrasonic diagnostic equipment 4 EA July,2011 Manufacture or Sale 1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku

Tokyo 114-8564

TEL:03-3908-5121（ext.2873）

心細動除去装置 6 個 2011年5月 製造又は販売 FAX:03-3908-5121（ext.2854）

Defibrillator 6 EA May,2011 Manufacture or Sale

金銀パラジウム合金，（鋳造用30ｇ） 1,000 個 2011年5月 製造又は販売
Dental casting gold silver palladium 1,000 EA May,2011 Manufacture or Sale
 alloys 30g

-

-

-

15

17

18

19

-

-

-

--

-

-

21

22

12

13

14

16

-

- -

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)

10

11

１０～２２

-

-

---

--

- - -

---

-

---

20

- -

- -



(４/５)



６

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2010
of documents specifications

画像誘導手術支援装置 １式 2011年7月 製造又は販売
Navigation unit for neurosurgery 1 Set July,2011 Manufacture or Sale
operation

医事会計処理拡充装置 １式 2011年7月 - 製造又は販売
Medical affairs accounting function 1 Set July,2011 Manufacture or Sale
expansion device

Ｘ線ＣＲシステム ２式 2011年4月 製造又は販売 照会先：
X-ray　Computed　Radiography　System ２Set April，2011 Manufacture　or　Sale 〒114-8566

東京都北区十条台1丁目5-70

航空自衛隊補給本部

第１部第１調達課

TEL:03-3908-5121（内線6159）

FAX:03-3908-5121（内線6195）

1st　Procurement　Division，
1st　Department，

Air　Material　Command，JASDF

1-5-70　Jujodai，Kita-Ku
Tokyo　114-8566
TEL:03-3908-5121（ext.6159）

FAX:03-3908-5121（ext.6195）

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22, 2011)

照会先：
〒162-8803
東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1
防衛省海上幕僚監部衛生企画室
首席衛生官付衛生官（薬務担当）
TEL: 03-3268-3111(内線50081)
FAX: 03-3268-3111(内線50089)
Procurement Section,
Medical Planning Division,
Maritime Staff Office,
Ministry of Defense
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cyo
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-88

２３、２４

23

24

---

(５/５)

-

２５

- -

--25


	表紙
	物品一般
	医療技術（１）
	医療技術（２）
	医療技術（３）
	医療技術（４）
	医療技術（５）

